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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

01/05/2018 $48.02 $120.05

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

01/05/2018 $24.96 $145.01

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

01/05/2018 $19.20 $164.21

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

01/05/2018 $9.60 $173.81

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

02/01/2018 $4.80 $178.61

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

1. 
2.Fundraising 
3.Somerville, MA

02/01/2018 $19.20 $197.81

Trainum, Beth  
34 Deer Run Lane 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.Self-employed 
2.Photographer 
3.Waynesboro, VA

01/05/2018 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $425.78
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

NGPVan 
1445 New York Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20005

Digital Products Michele 
Edwards 01/02/2018 $250.00

Campaign Partner 
P.O. Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Service Fee Michele 
Edwards 01/09/2018 $29.00

Intuit Payroll 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Payroll Service Michele 
Edwards 01/10/2018 $43.00

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 01/18/2018 $4.99

SpeakEasy 
160 Pine Suite, Suite 700 
San Francisco, VA 94111

CAMPAIGN MAILING MATERIALS Michele 
Edwards 01/25/2018 $5,037.58

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Website Hosting Michele 
Edwards 01/29/2018 $4.99

Staunton NAACP 
PO BOX 1828 
Staunton, VA 24402

Advertising Michele 
Edwards 01/31/2018 $100.00

Staunton NAACP 
PO BOX 1828 
Staunton, VA 24402

Advertising Michele 
Edwards 02/01/2018 $247.00

NGPVan 
1445 New York Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20005

Digital Products Michele 
Edwards 02/02/2018 $250.00

Campaign Partner 
P.O. Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Services & Fees Michele 
Edwards 02/09/2018 $29.00

Intuit Payroll 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Payroll Services Michele 
Edwards 02/12/2018 $43.00

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 02/20/2018 $4.99

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 02/27/2018 $4.99
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Campaign Partner 
P.O. Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Services & Fees Michele 
Edwards 03/09/2018 $29.00

Intuit Payroll 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Payroll Services Michele 
Edwards 03/12/2018 $41.00

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 03/19/2018 $4.99

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 03/27/2018 $4.99

Intuit Payroll 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Payroll Services Michele 
Edwards 04/10/2018 $14.99

Intuit Payroll 
2700 Coast Avenue 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Payroll Services Michele 
Edwards 04/11/2018 $49.00

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 04/18/2018 $4.99

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 04/27/2018 $111.18

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Social Media Michele 
Edwards 04/30/2018 $1.12

Campaign Partner 
P.O. Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Services & Fees Michele 
Edwards 05/09/2018 $29.00

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 05/18/2018 $4.99

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 05/29/2018 $4.99

Campaign Partner 
P.O. Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Services & Fees Michele 
Edwards 06/11/2018 $29.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 06/18/2018 $4.99

GoDaddy 
2299 W. Obispo Ave. 
Suite #201 
Gilbert, AZ 85233

Web Services Michele 
Edwards 06/27/2018 $4.99

Total This Period $6,387.76
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 7 $425.78

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $126.83

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 10 $552.61

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,387.76

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,387.76

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $5,835.15

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $552.61

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $552.61

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $6,387.76

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,387.76

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,387.76

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $0.00

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $5,835.15

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $552.61

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $552.61

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $6,387.76

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,387.76

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $6,387.76

29. Ending Balance $0.00
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No Schedule I results to display.
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